114
ELEMENTS FOR AUTOMATION, MONITORING AND CONTROL
Limit switches
EL
EM
EN
TS
 F

s
Type of the contact system
Type Key type
Power of
starting
(g)
Power of
release
(g)
Switch-
ing
position
General
move-
ment
Rated
current
Packing/
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
CZ-
93BPG01
CZ93-K1 147N 29.4N 6 mm 28mm
10А-active
3А-inductive
10 / 100 46CZ08
CZ-
93CPG01
CZ93-K1 147N 29.4N 6 mm 28mm
10А-active
3А-inductive
10 / 100 46CZ09
CZ-
93BPG02
CZ93-K2 147N 29.4N 6 mm 28mm
10А-active
3А-inductive
10 / 100 46CZ10
CZ-
93CPG02
CZ93-K2 147N 29.4N 6 mm 28mm
10А-active
3А-inductive
10 / 100 46CZ11
CZ-
93BPG03
CZ93-K3 147N 29.4N 6 mm 28mm
10А-active
3А-inductive
10 / 100 46CZ12
CZ-
93CPG03
CZ93-K3 147N 29.4N 6 mm 28mm
10А-active
3А-inductive
10 / 100 46CZ13
Type Key Actuating Packing / Box (pcs) Catalogue number
CZ 93 - K 1 Horizontal 1 / 100 46CZ931
CZ 93 - K 2 Vertical 1 / 100 46CZ932
CZ 93 - K 3 Adjustable 1 / 100 46CZ933
Universal Limit Switch – Series CZ93-xx 3 YEAR
WARRANTY
Limit switches of the CZ 93 series are Safety Key Interlock Switches. They are used in object control systems with
high safety requirements. The limit switch body is mounted to the fixed system component, while the safety
key is mounted to the movable system component. System operation cannot start, unless a full interlocking is
achieved. Safety key interlock switches can operate at up to 10A non-inductive resistance load, 3A lamp load
and 5A inductive load. They have high operating accuracy at wide variety of speeds. These limit switches are
available in two versions depending on the operating contacts number: 2NC and NO+NC
Items are compliant with the following stan-
dards:
EN 60947-1; EN 60947-5-1
 � Dielectric Strength: 2500V AC

Start
distance
(mm)
Power supply
voltage
Type of
transition
Type of
contact
Output
load
Packing /
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
EL-LM8-3002NA 2 15~30 VDC NPN NO 130 mA 2 / 200 46LM 8-32NA
EL-LM8-3002NB 2 15~30 VDC NPN NC 130 mA 2 / 200 46LM 8-32NB
EL-LM8-3002PA 2 15~30 VDC PNP NO 130 mA 2 / 200 46LM 8-32PA
EL-LM8-3002PB 2 15~30 VDC PNP NC 130 mA 2 / 200 46LM 8-32PB
EL-LM8-2002A 2 90~230VAC SCR NO 150 mA 2 / 200 46LM 8-22A
EL-LM12-3004NA 4 15~30 VDC NPN NO 200 mA 2 / 200 46LM 12-34NA
EL-LM12-3004NB 4 15~30 VDC NPN NC 200 mA 2 / 200 46LM 12-34NB
EL-LM12-3004PA 4 15~30 VDC PNP NO 200 mA 2 / 200 46LM 12-34PA
EL-LM12-3004PB 4 15~30 VDC PNP NC 200 mA 2 / 200 46LM 12-34PB
EL-LM12-2004A 4 90~230VAC SCR NO 300 mA 2 / 200 46LM 12-24A
EL-LM18-3008NA 8 15~30 VDC NPN NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46LM 18-38NA
EL-LM18-3008NB 8 15~30 VDC NPN NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46LM 18-38NB
EL-LM18-3008PA 8 15~30 VDC PNP NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46LM 18-38PA
EL-LM18-3008PB 8 15~30 VDC PNP NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46LM 18-38PB
EL-LM18-2008A 8 90~230VAC SCR NO 300 mA 1 / 100 46LM 18-28A
EL-LM22-3010NA 10 15~30 VDC NPN NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46LM 22-30NA
EL-LM22-3010NB 10 15~30 VDC NPN NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46LM 22-30NB
EL-LM22-3010PA 10 15~30 VDC PNP NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46LM 22-30PA
EL-LM22-3010PB 10 15~30 VDC PNP NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46LM 22-30PB
EL-LM22-2010A 10 90~230VAC SCR NO 300 mA 1 / 100 46LM 22-20A
EL-LM12-4002A 2 230VAC inductive NO 100 mA 2 / 200 46LM 12-44A
EL-LM12-4004A 4 230VAC inductive NO 300 mA 2 / 200 46LM 12-46A
EL-LM18-4006A 5 230VAC inductive NO 100 mA 1 / 100 46LM 18-44A
EL-LM18-4008A 8 230VAC inductive NO 300 mA 1 / 100 46LM 18-48A
All-purpose proximity switch – series LM xx
*for industrial
usage, 3 years
warranty5 YEAR

Start
distance
(mm)
Power sup-
ply voltage
Type of
transition
Type of
contact
Output
load
Packing /
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
EL-CM12-3004NA 0~4 15~30 VDC NPN NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 12-32NA
EL-CM12-3004NB 0~4 15~30 VDC NPN NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 12-32NB
EL-CM12-3004PA 0~4 15~30 VDC PNP NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 12-32PA
EL-CM12-3004PB 0~4 15~30 VDC PNP NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 12-32PB
EL-CM18-3008NA 0~8 15~30 VDC NPN NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 18-38NA
EL-CM18-3008NB 0~8 15~30 VDC NPN NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 18-38NB
EL-CM18-3008PA 0~8 15~30 VDC PNP NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 18-38PA
EL-CM18-3008PB 0~8 15~30 VDC PNP NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 18-38PB
EL-CM18-2008A 0~8 90~230VAC SCR NO 300 mA 1 / 100 46CM 18-28A
EL-CM24-3012NA 8 15~30 VDC NPN NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 24-12NA
EL-CM24-3012NB 8 15~30 VDC NPN NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 24-12NB
EL-CM24-3012PA 8 15~30 VDC PNP NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 24-12PA
EL-CM24-3012PB 8 15~30 VDC PNP NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46CM 24-12PB
EL-CM24-2012A 8 90~230VAC SCR NO 300 mA 1 / 100 46CM 24-12A
EL-SM12-3110NA 10 15~30 VDC NPN NO 200 mA 2 / 200 46SM 12-31NA
EL-SM12-3110NB 10 15~30 VDC NPN NC 200 mA 2 / 200 46SM 12-31NB
EL-SM18-3110PA 10 15~30 VDC PNP NO 200 mA 1 / 100 46SM 18-31PA
EL-SM18-3110PB 10 15~30 VDC PNP NC 200 mA 1 / 100 46SM 18-31PB
EL-XM18-305PMI 5 15~30 VDC inductive NO 100 mA 1 / 100 46XM 18-35A
EL-XM18-305PMU 5 15~30 VDC inductive NC 100 mA 1 / 100 46XM 18-35B
Note: Sensor of Hall
EL-XM24-308PMI 8 15~30 VDC inductive NO 300 mA 1 / 100 46XM 24-38A
EL-XM24-308PMU 8 15~30 VDC inductive NC 300 mA 1 / 100 46XM 24-38B
Note: MI - current type;  MU - voltage type
Capacitive sensors – series CM xx
*for industrial

Type
Start
distance
Power supply
voltage
Type of
transition
Type of
contact
Type of
sensor
Packing /
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
EL-G12-3A07NA 70 mm 15~30 VDC NPN Ø12; l=50 Diffuse 1 / 100 46G12A071
EL-G12-3A07PA 70 mm 15~30 VDC PNP Ø12; l=50 Diffuse 1 / 100 46G12A072
EL-G12-3B1NA 1 m 15~30 VDC NPN Ø12; l=50 Reflector 1 / 100 46G123B11
EL-G12-3B1PA 1 m 15~30 VDC PNP Ø12; l=50 Reflector 1 / 100 46G123B12
EL-G12-3C3NA 3 m 15~30 VDC NPN Ø12; l=50 Truth beam 1 / 100 46G123C11
EL-G12-3C3PA 3 m 15~30 VDC PNP Ø12; l=50 Truth beam 1 / 100 46G123C12
EL-G18-3A10NA 100 mm 15~30 VDC NPN Ø18; l=70 Diffuse 1 / 100 46G18A101
EL-G18-3A10PA 100 mm 15~30 VDC PNP Ø18; l=70 Diffuse 1 / 100 46G18A102
EL-G18-3B2NA 2 m 15~30 VDC NPN Ø18; l=70 Reflector 1 / 100 46G183B11
EL-G18-3B2PA 2 m 15~30 VDC PNP Ø18; l=70 Reflector 1 / 100 46G183B12
EL-G18-3C5NA 5 m 15~30 VDC NPN Ø18; l=70 Truth beam 1 / 100 46G185C11
EL-G18-3C5PA 5 m 15~30 VDC PNP Ø18; l=70 Truth beam 1 / 100 46G185C12
EL-G30-3A70NA 500 mm 15~30 VDC NPN Ø22; l=70 Diffuse 1 / 100 46G30A101
EL-G30-3A70PA 500 mm 15~30 VDC PNP Ø22; l=70 Diffuse 1 / 100 46G30A102
EL-G30-3B3NA 3 m 15~30 VDC NPN Ø22; l=70 Reflector 1 / 100 46G303B11
EL-G30-3B3PA 3 m 15~30 VDC PNP Ø22; l=70 Reflector 1 / 100 46G303B12
EL-G30-3C101NA 10 m 15~30 VDC NPN Ø22; l=70 Truth beam 1 / 52 46G305C11
EL-G30-3C101PA 10 m 15~30 VDC PNP Ø22; l=70 Truth beam 1 / 52 46G305C12
EL-G35-3A50NA 500 mm 15~30 VDC NPN NO Diffuse 1 / 100 46G35A101
EL-G35-3A50PA 500 mm 15~30 VDC PNP NO Diffuse 1 / 100 46G35A102
EL-G35-3B3NA 3 m 15~30 VDC NPN NO Reflector 1 / 100 46G353B11
EL-G35-3B3PA 3 m 15~30 VDC PNP NO Reflector 1 / 100 46G353B12
EL-G35-3C5NA 5 m 15~30 VDC NPN NO Truth beam 1 / 50 46G355C11
EL-G35-3C5PA 5 m 15~30 VDC PNP NO Truth beam 1 / 50 46G355C12
EL-G50-3A30NA 500 mm 15~30 VDC NPN NO Diffuse 1 / 100 46G50A101
EL-G50-3A30PA 500 mm 15~30 VDC PNP NO Diffuse 1 / 100 46G50A102
EL-G50-3B4NA 4 m 15~30 VDC NPN NO Reflector 1 / 100 46G503B11
EL-G50-3B4PA 4 m 15~30 VDC PNP NO Reflector 1 / 100 46G503B12
EL-G50-3C5NA 5 m 15~30 VDC NPN NO Truth beam 1 / 50 46G505C11
EL-G50-3C5PA 5 m 15~30 VDC PNP NO Truth beam 1 / 50 46G505C12
EL-BZJ-211 10 mm 15~30 VDC Reflector NO Colour detector 1 / 50 46BZJ211
EL-BZJ-311 9mm 15~30 VDC Reflector NO Colour detector 1 / 50 46BZJ311
EL-BZJ-411 9mm 15~30 VDC Reflector NO Colour detector 1 / 50 46BZJ411
Photoelectrical sensor